Florida Department of Health in Miami-Dade County
Community Health Improvement Plan (CHIP) Summit

Friday, December 9, 2016 9:00am-4:00pm

HEALTH

Miami-Dade County

Activity
Registration & Networking Breakfast
Welcome

Improving Community Health
Overview

CHIP Highlights: Progress of
Measures

Keynote Address

Break

Concurrent Breakout Sessions
e Health Protection
e Chronic Disease Prevention

Networking Lunch

Concurrent Breakout Sessions
e Health Finance and
Infrastructure
e Community Redevelopment
and Partnerships

Break

Afternoon Kickoff
Save the Date: Community Health
Needs Assessment

Breakout Session Recap

Next Steps
Adjournment

CONSORTIUM

For A
HEALTHIER
MiamI-DADE

AGENDA

Time
9:00-9:30am

9:30-9:35am

9:35-9:50am

9:50-10:00am

10:00-10:30am

10:30-10:45am

10:45-12:30pm

12:30-1:30pm

1:30-3:15pm

3:15-3:30pm

3:30-3:40pm

3:40-3:55pm

3:55-4:00pm

4:00pm

Rene Ynestroza

Lillian Rivera

Karen Weller

Speaker

Javier Hernandez- Lichtl

Health Protection

Chronic Disease

Kira Villamizar
Reynald Jean
Tyna Webb
Natasha Strokin

Community
Redevelopment

Karen Hamilton
Cheryl Jacobs
Joana Lombard

Nicole Marriott

Iris Jackson
Rene Ynestroza
Karen Weller

Karen Weller

Leyanne Perez
Eriko Grover
Alina Soto

Health Finance
Maribel Zayas
Ximena Lopez

Ibelys Subirats-Torres

HCSI-

Health Council of South Florida. Inc.



